Anwendungen

VOLKSWAGEN (AMAROK (2HA, 2HB, S1B, S6B, S7A, S7B)) 09/10

Modell

3.0 TDI

3.0 TDI 4motion

3.0 TDI 4motion

3.0 TDI 4motion

3.0 TDI 4motion

Hubraum Leistung (KW)
3.0 120
3.0 120
3.0 150
3.0 165
3.0 190

Motorcode Baujahr
DDXA 06/16 -
08/19
DDXA 06/16 -
07/20
DDXB 06/16 -
08/20
DDXC DDXD 06/16 -
05/22
DDXE 05/18 -

VOLKSWAGEN (AMAROK Pritsche/Fahrgestell (S1B, S6B, S7B)) 09/11 - 05/22

Modell

Hubraum Leistung (KW)

Motorcode Baujahr

Olfilter

E219H D330

E219H D330

E219H D330

E219H D330

E219H D330

Olfilter

Kraftstofffilter

Kraftstofffilter

Luftfilter

E1464L

E1465L

E1464L

E1465L

E1464L

E1465L

E1464L

E1465L

E1464L

E1465L

Luftfilter

Innenraumfilter

E1910LB

E1910LC

E1910LI

E1910LB

E1910LC

E1910LI

E1910LB

E1910LC

E1910LI

E1910LB

E1910LC

E1910U1

E1910LB

E1910LC

E1910U1

Innenraumfilter

sonstige Filter

HG116H D864

HG116H D864

HG116H D864

sonstige Filter



3.0 TDI 4motion 3.0

3.0 TDI 4motion 3.0

OE-/ Wettbewerbsnummern

OE-/Wettbewerbsnummer

2H6 129 620

DDXB

DDXE

Hersteller

VAG

06/16 -
08/20

05/18 -
05/22

E219H D330

E219H D330

- E1464L

E1465L

- E1464L

E1465L

Hengst-Type

E1465L

E1910LB -

E1910LC

E1910L1

E1910LB HG116H D864

E1910LC

E1910U

Status

Lieferbar



